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12
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16
17
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1014003580
1014004051
1014001654
1014005489
1014000919
1014003470
1014005117

1014001881

1014002806
1014002088
1014004174
1014005429
1014003084
1014002554
1014002165
1014004306
1014005340
1014005866
1014005667
1014004905
1014004370
1014005557
1014000462

NITI UPADHYAY
ANKITA MISHRA
DHEERAJ KUMAR
VISHNUKANT TRIPATHI
MOHAMMAD KASHIF
AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA
KSHAMA SINGH
POOJA YADAV

SHASHI BHUSHAN RAI
SUNITA KUMARI

EKTA SRIVASTAVA
VISHESHTA MISHRA
ROHINI SHUKLA
DIMPLE DUTTA
SANJEEV KUMAR
SHIKHA RAI

PARERNA

SHIVANGI TRIVEDI
SRISHTY MAURYA
SAUMYA BAGHEL
ALKA PANDEY
KUMARI ANITA
ZARREEN ZAHEER

LATE SHRI RAM CHANDRA UPADHYAY
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
MAHESH PRASAD TRIPATHI
AKHLAQ HUSSAIN

AJAY PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR SINGH

RAJ KUMAR YADAV

ASHOK RAI

OMPARKASH

VIJAY SRIVASTAVA
RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
SANDEEP TRIPATHI

MOHAN LAL DUTTA
SUMER SINGH

ARVIND RAI

SANT RAM

DINESH KUMAR TRIVEDI
OM PRAKASH MAURYA
JUNG BAHADUR SINGH
ASHISH PANDEY

ISHWAR DAYAL RAM
ZAHEER AHMAD
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1014002860
1014003107

1014002773
1014002054
1014002661

1014002335
1014000838
1014003768
1014000133

1014002564
1014003093
1014006198

1014001941

1014005384
1014004506
1014000140
1014004433
1014003765
1014004743
1014002905
1014004183

1014003382
1014004034
1014002829
1014001470

NISHA KUMARI
SIDDHARTH KUMAR
BRIJ BIHARI RAI
DIGVIJAY SINGH
POONAM SINGH
HIMANSHU SONWAL
MADHU GAUTAM
SUSHMITA SINGH RATHOR
KALPANA SHARMA
RITU HARBOLA
BRIJESH TRIPATHI
MEERA YADAV
POONAM

SAKSHAM JHA
SHIKHA TOMAR
RAHUL SINGH RANA
CHHAVI GUPTA
SARITA SHUKLA
RASHMI RANI
SAPNA

RANU SINGH
PRIYANKA MAHURA
EKTA RANI

VIJAY KUMAR PANDAY
ABHISHEK SHARMA

RAMESH SINGH

SUDAMA RAM

GIRIJA SHANKAR RAI
NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH
BRAHMA SINGH DEO
RAJENDRA SONWAL
BASANT LAL GAUTAM

SHREENARESH SINGH RATHOR

SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA

SHEKHARA NANDAN HARBOLA

HARIHAR TRIPATHI
HARIRAM YADAV
TARKESHWAR NATH
SATISH KUMAR JHA
MAGAN PAL SINGH

RAJ BAHADUR

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

LT COL SIDHARTH SHUKLA
DINESH CHANDRA SAHU
MATHURA PRASAD
RANJEET SINGH

KAILASH CHAND MAHURA
HANSRAJ

JAWAHAR PANDAY

RAM VICHAR LAL SHARMA
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1014005438
1014002295
1014004491
1014001767
1014002306
1014000498
1014005746
1014005313
1014003248
1014002729
1014003786
1014004161

1014001236
1014002839
1014000357
1014002127
1014001302
1014003269
1014003962
1014003121

1014004035
1014000042
1014004455
1014005649
1014002694

MAYURIKA GUPTA
HIMANSHU MISHRA

ANMOL SHEKHAR SRIVASTAVA
SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SHAMBHAVI TRIPATHI
REKHA SINGH CHAUHAN
SHIVANGI PRAKASH
DEEPA RANI
SURYAKANT MALHOTRA
VIJAY KUMAR

SHEFALI MISHRA
PRAMOD KUMAR
KANCHAN VERMA
MUKESH KUMAR
YOGITA SINGH

SHULKA GUPTA

PRITAM PANDEY

VIJETA SINGH

PRIYANKA SINGH
PRACHI PANDEY
JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL
YASHWANT MAURYA
JYOTI

VIVEK KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

RAVI SHANKER GUPTA

SURENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SRIVASTAVA

ISHWAR SINGH

RAM BABU TRIPATHI

AJAY SINGH CHAUHAN
SANJEEV PRAKASH
CHHATRA PAL SINGH
VINOD KUMAR MALHOTRA
RAM CHANDRA SINGH
SHREY RAJPAL

SHIV BAHADUR

GOVIND PRASAD VERMA
JAGALAL SINGH
SUDHAKAR SINGH
SHARAD CHANDRA GUPTA
OM PRAKASH PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
AMIT BHASKAR

MOTI LAL PATEL

BABU RAM MAURYA
GULAB RAM

RAM KUMAR

GANGA RAM
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1014002558
1014001323
1014001817
1014000132
1014001950
1014000988
1014004982
1014004494
1014005925
1014003721
1014001880
1014001205
1014000565
1014004685
1014003174
1014005169
1014005067
1014001507
1014005154
1014000033
1014005294
1014003232
1014005872
1014005364
1014002248

MAMTA PRAJAPATI
RAJESH KUMAR JHA
KM PUSHPA
GULSANOVAR KHAN
ADITI VERMA

SUMIT KUMAR
PURNENDU

FEROZ AHMAD
SEEMA CHAUDHARY
PRAGYA BHASKAR
NIDHI VERMA
SANGEETA KHARWAR
SUMAN DEVI
SATYAM DEWEDI
DIVYA RATAN
VISHAKHA CHAUDHARY
SONI DEVI

SHRUTI SINGH
GAURAV JAUSOL
PINKI GAUTAM
GAURAYV SRIVASTAVA
ARUN KUMAR
AVANISH PRATAP SINGH
SAKCHHAM SHUKLA
SUPRIYA

RAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI
SATYA NARAYAN JHA
SHIVJEE

ASGAR ALI KHAN

ALOK KUMAR VERMA
SUBHASH CHAND

KALP NATH SINGH
RASHID AHMAD

RAM SEWAK CHAUDHARY
DEVENDRA MOHAN JHA
SURENDRA KUMAR
MANAN JI

RAJESH KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR DEWEDI
RATAN LAL

VIRENDRA PAL SINGH
RAJENDRA PRASAD
MAHENDRA SINGH
YATENDRA KUMAR

RAM CHANDRA GAUTAM
RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MUKAT BIHARI LAL
HARISH CHANDRA SINGH
ANIL SHUKLA

RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA
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1014001282

1014000337
1014003195

1014000106

1014005049
1014001798

1014003727
1014000885
1014004733
1014004875
1014001190

1014000605
1014001109

1014004335
1014004200
1014004231

1014001774
1014002016
1014003054
1014004069
1014000509
1014000810
1014005846
1014003320
1014001296

PRINCE KUMAR

AARTI TYAGI

JAGESHWAR RAY

AARSH OJAS PARASAR PANDEY
VIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU
MAHESHWATA TRIPATHI
SMITA VERMA

SANDHYA SONKER
CHITRANSHI SHUKLA

JYOTI KASHYAP

ABHISHEK KUMAR MAURYA
SHAGUFTA AFROZ
VANDANA KUMARI

JYOTI

NUSHRAT PARVEEN FARUQUI
ANKITA SINGH

DHEERENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYA

KAVITA

DIVYA KUMAR JAISWAL
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
DEEPTI MISHRA
ABHILASH SINGH
SHIVANGI TIWARI
NISHI SRIVASTAVA
KANIKA JAIN

PRAVEEN KUMAR RAJORA
MAHENDRA KUMAR TYAGI
RAM CHARAN LAL

MANOJ JWALA

LALLU PRASAD SAHU
SHIVE AWTAR TRIPATHI
SANJAY VERMA
VEERENDRA KUMAR SONKER
RAM RAJ SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR LAL

HARI KISHAN MAURYA
IRFAN AHMAD

RAMDHANI

SURAJ

MOHD ZAKARIYA FARUQUI
VIBHOR SINGH

BAJRANG BALI UPADHYAYA
HARIHAR RAM

MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL
NAGENDRA SINGH

SHIVA KANT MISHRA
RADHEY SHYAM

MANOJ TIWARI

SATYA SHARAN SRIVASTAVA
PALAV JAIN
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1014003980
1014003830
1014005494
1014003897
1014004451

1014003457
1014001814

1014002585
1014002414
1014001816

1014000389
1014003430
1014006207
1014006232
1014001799

1014005444
1014000046
1014004061

1014005708
1014003598
1014000169

1014000493
1014005767
1014000324
1014004512

NITYANANDA SHAW
AKASH RAJORIYA
GAZALA KHANAM

KM SWATI

ANMOL

KM SONALI

DHIRAJ KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR
DILIP KUMAR SONKER

KAUSHINDRA SINGH RAGHAV

NEHA KUMARI
AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA

SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAVA

AYUSHEE

MONICA SHAKYA
SAKSHI

AYUSHI MAURYA
PRAKRITI GUPTA
TULIKA SRIVASTAVA
MANISHA YADAV
AARTI

MIRZA MOHD HAIDER
SUBHALINA NANDI
LAXMI DUBEY

ASHISH KUMAR YADAV

GOBINDA SHAW

L N RAJORIYA

HAMID ULLA KHAN

UMESH KUMAR

VIRENDRA KUMAR

RAVI PRAKASH

KAVINDRA SINGH

RAJ NARAYAN SHUKLA

LAL BAHADUR SONKER
RAJKUMAR SINGH RAGHAV
UPENDRA KUMAR
PRAVEEN CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAV
RAM RAJEEV

SHIV KUMAR

SHRI JAIPRAKASH SINGH
GYAN CHANDRA MAURYA
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAMESH YADAV
DEVISHARAN

MIRZA ZULFIQAR HUSAIN
SUBHASIS NANDI

ARVIND KUMAR DUBEY
KEWAL SINGH

Batch Il - Afternoon
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1014004373
1014001032
1014002404
1014002189
1014002413
1014002087
1014003914
1014003487
1014003630
1014002467
1014005610
1014003161
1014001516
1014004403
1014001609
1014004855
1014004866
1014004684
1014001469
1014000257
1014004848
1014004728
1014001335
1014003779
1014002891

CHHATER PAL
APURVA BAJPAYEE
RITI CHAUDHARY
VEENA PANDEY
BIMLESH KUSHWAHA
SHUCHITA SINGH
DURGESH MANI TRIPATHI
SITA KUMARI JHA
AKANKSHA YADAV
SHWETA KUMARI
AMIT KUMAR

PRACHI SINGH

KARM VEER SINGH
RASHMI

VANDANA YADAV
JYOTI KANOUIJIYA
SHILPI PRAKASH
SACHIN KUMAR
VANDANA SINGH
DEEPSHI SINGH
TAMANNA NAZ

SYED JUWAIRIA FATIMA
HARISH KUMAR
NAMITA

ANJALI VERMA

NARAYAN LAL

ANIL KUMAR BAJPAYEE
SATYAVIR SINGH
DHARMENDRA PANDEY
JHINKU KUSHWAHA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
TRILOKI NATH TRIPATHI
RADHAKANT JHA
PRADEEP YADAV
SURANJAN KUMAR
BABU RAM

SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN
VIJAY KUMAR SINGH
KAILASH CHANDRA
GYANESHWAR YADAV
MOTI LAL KANOUJIYA
MR VED PRAKASH
ASHOK KUMAR

ASHOK SINGH
HIRDESH SINGH

VAHID AHAMAD

SYED MOHD GHAYAS
BUDHRAM

NAND LAL

RAVI KUMAR SONI
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1014001067

1014006089
1014003014
1014002871

1014002384
1014005566
1014003481

1014003286
1014002408
1014005176
1014005526

MALLIKA JAIN

SHRAVAN KUMAR DIXIT
WARISHA AMAN

DIVYA DUBEY

ANJALI VARDHAN SINGH
RITESH KUMAR SHUKLA
SHIVAM GUPTA

PRADEEP SHYAM RANJAN
SHATARUPA CHATTOPADHYAY
SURABHI SINGH

KM HARSIKA JAISAWAL
SHIVA PANDEY

MUKESH JAIN

BHAVANI SHANKAR DIXIT
AMAN ULLAH ANSARI
VIJAY DUBEY

RIPUDAMAN SINGH

ATMA RAM SHUKLA
DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA
RADHE SHYAM PANDEY
BISWARUP CHATTOPADHYAY
RAMPOOJAN SINGH
NAND KISHOR JAISAWAL
AVDHESH KUMAR PANDEY
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